

## 2023 FEE SCHEDULE

VICKI STEPHENSON (239)561-8650 ext 3616 VStephenson@PlantationGolfCC.com

## FULL GOLF MEMBERSHIP

- Unlimited Greens Fees
- Tee Times up to 10 Days in Advance
- Unlimited Access to World Class
  Practice Facilities
- Men's and Ladies' Golf Leagues
- Member Charging Account
- Extended Family Privileges
- Complimentary Room Rentals

- Active Event Calendar & Social Functions
- 10% off Non-Discounted Items in the Golf Shop
- Preferred Guest Rates
- Reciprocal Golf Privileges more than 700 Clubs Worldwide
- Transferability to Resident Home Renter
- Private Cart Resident Trail Plans
- Unlimited Cart Plans

#### SINGLE MEMBERSHIP

Initiation Fee: \$39,500 Annual Dues: \$6,815

Private Cart Trail Plan: \$2,150 Unlimited Cart Plan: \$2,750

## FAMILY MEMBERSHIP

Initiation Fee: \$39,500 Annual Dues: \$9,275

Private Cart Trail Plan: \$2,750 Unlimited Cart Plan: \$3,615

# SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP

- Dining Privileges with Member Charging Account
- Active Event Calendar & Social Functions
- 10% off Non-Discounted Items in Golf Shop
- Complimentary Room Rentals

#### MEMBERSHIP FEES

Initiation Fee: \$2,750

Annual Dues: \$735

Dining Minimum of \$300 semi-annually applies to all categories.

OTHER GOLF FEES	
18 Hole Cart Fee	Guest of Member Rate In-Season

Programs and fees are subject to change without notice. Rates do not include 6.5% sales tax. Effective 1/1/2023.